
   
MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE 
PUBLIC SALE 
AUCTION FOR MARSHAL Kenneth J. Giachetta 
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF 
345 ADAMS STREET  5TH FLR. 
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201 
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF 
NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,  
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR 
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK 
-vs- 
Various Judgment Debtors                    
 

 
 

 
 
I will sell at Public Auction by Stuart L. Medow, CAI, Auctioneer, on Wednesday April 09, 
2025 at 9:30 o'clock in the morning at KEN BEN INDUSTRIES 1908 SHORE PKWY BROOKLYN, NY 
11214 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following 
vehicles: 
 

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER 
1 2011 CHEVR CW97991 IL 2CNFLFE5XB6273476  
2 2007 CADILLAC HWZ7248 NY 1GEEH96Y17U550463  
3 2019 BMW KXT6847 NY WBA5R7C56KAJ86343 TRUIST BANK 
4 2005 HOND KPH925 VT 1HGCM56455A093805  
5 2021 RAM WZU758 SC 1C6RREBG4MN501221 CARMAX BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 
6 2013 ME/BE LCP7714 NY 4JGDF7CE3DA133167 CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE CORP 
7 2019 NISSA SBN8450 GA 3N1AB7AP1KY349442 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
8 2018 HYUND LHY3804 NY 5NPE34AF0JH673124 CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE CORP 
9 2020 CHEVR RDM6375 NC KL8CB6SA0LC410311 STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION 
10 2015 NISSA TBA8056 GA KNMAT2MV2FP500397 WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
11 2020 HYUND LKY9707 NY 5NPD74LF6LH618757 CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE CORP 
12 2020 HYUND KTK8695 NY 3KPC24A65LE109969 ALLY;FINANCIAL 
13 2021 KIA K77SVF NJ 3KPF24AD3ME284427 HYUNDAI MOTOR FINANCE 
14 2018 NISSA KMM9892 NY 1N4AL3AP2JC295388 AMERICN AIRLINES FCU 
15 2010 NISSA BK68042 CT 5N1AN0NW0AC512064  
16 2019 JEEP LBK2463 NY 3C4NJDBB1KT787376 CHRYSLER;CAPITAL 
17 2019 SUBAR KWG5973 NY 4S3GKAD67K3615532 MUNICIPAL;CREDIT UNION 
18 2025 HONDA LPH4978 NY 2HKRS4H7XSH420297  
19 2013 TOYOT KKA1561 OH JTDKN3DU9D5618631  
20 2022 TOYOT M65UVJ NJ 5TDYRKEC3NS082074 SANTANDER CONSUMER USA INC 
21 2011 HYUND CYH6631 GA 5NPEC4AC1BH149522 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP 
22 2004 INFIN LPW1572 NY JNKDA31A44T208327  
23 2017 KIA LPB2833 NY 5XYPGDA31HG302185  
24 2006 CHEVR MKR5664 PA 1GCHG39U761101576  
25 2010 CHEVR P669716 SC 1GCUGADX2A1107699  
26 2005 NISSA LWF6609 PA JN8AZ08W85W416275  
27 2008 ME/BE P73RCV NJ 4JGBB86E98A331620  
28 2007 NISSA LJP2531 NY 5N1AA08C87N700325  
29 2013 NISSAN LPG6473 NY 3N1AB7AP6DL678802  
30 1999 MERCU MFG1303 PA 4M2DU55P4XUJ16856  
  
 
The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as 
to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle 
inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall 
information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) 
site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety 
recall in the last 15 years.

https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/
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I will sell at Public Auction by Stuart L. Medow, CAI, Auctioneer, on Wednesday April 09, 
2025 at 9:30 o'clock in the morning at KEN BEN INDUSTRIES 1908 SHORE PKWY BROOKLYN, NY 
11214 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following 
vehicles: 
 

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER 
31 2014 NISS 9CHH621 CA JN8AZ1MU3EW411284 HAWTHORNE AUTO SQUARE INC 
32 2015 NISS 5706 TN 1N4AL3APXFC276031 WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
33 2018 CHEVR JBD5211 NY 1GNSKBKC7JR328297 WELLS;FARGO;BANK;NA 
34 2007 GMC KVC6034 NY 1GKFK66897J265755  
35 2007 TOYOT LHC5612 NY JTEEP21A170227272  
36 2017 HONDA SCQ9728 GA 1HGCR2F86HA113423 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP 
37 2005 NISSA LJF1443 NY 1N4AL11D15C950155  
38 2012 TOYOT TFG0594 GA 5TDKK3DC5CS265166  
39 2009 NISSA KHH6183 NY JN8AS58V29W437945  
40 2007 DODGE LYJ0978 PA 1D8GP24R37B140123  
41 2014 CHRYS KLT8153 NY 1C3CCBBG0EN115268  
42 2014 VOLKS MPN7290 PA 3VWD07AJ6EM222495  
43 2013 DODGE KWG9002 NY 3C4PDCAB6DT722294 CLOVER;COMMERCIAL CORP 
44 2008 BMW MLZ0108 PA WBANU53578C110629  
45 2007 HONDA TDQ1834 GA 5FNRL38877B017092  
46 2012 CHEVR TKU1372 VA 2GNALFEK0C1213734  
47 2010 FORD HSM8404 NY 1FTFW1CV1AFC75753  
48 2010 CHEVY Y27HSZ NJ 1GNLVEED2AJ265061  
49 2009 NISSA LCU1965 NY JN8AZ18W99W105725  
50 2010 HONDA MNA4975 PA 2HGFA1F56AH535378  
51 2013 NISSA TGE3781 VA 1N4BL3AP0DC252435  
52 2006 TOYOT K35UPE NJ JTDBF30K460170221  
53 2008 TOYOT 901QLG FL 4T1BE46K58U197760  
54 2010 NISSA KVM8973 NY 1N4AL2AP4AN564232  
55 2012 NISSA B83PZY NJ 1N4AL2AP5CN507542  
56 2002 TOYOT KYD1359 NY 5TDBT48A92S060864  
57 2019 INFIN LGH1278 NY 5N1DL0MM0KC506981  
58 2017 BMW LGH1016 NY 5UXKR6C38H0U12863  
59 2003 ME/BE BEN2WIN FL WDBUF65J13A235167  
60 2017 ME/BE LPW1042 NY 55SWF4JB7HU198796  
  
 
The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as 
to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle 
inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall 
information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) 
site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety 
recall in the last 15 years.

https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/
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I will sell at Public Auction by Stuart L. Medow, CAI, Auctioneer, on Wednesday April 09, 
2025 at 9:30 o'clock in the morning at KEN BEN INDUSTRIES 1908 SHORE PKWY BROOKLYN, NY 
11214 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following 
vehicles: 
 

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER 
61 2006 HOND ARY8307 WA IHGCM66556A019431  
62 2006 HONDA 5CHT41 MA 1HGCM56706A119139  
63 1999 FORD LBU5637 NY 1FMSS31L4XHB75565  
64 2011 AUDI KP798H FL WA1LFAFP7BA082953  
65 2019 LAND L17STP NJ SALWR2RU1KA863591 PEOPLE FIRST FCU 
66 2020 ME/BE MCW5833 PA W1K7X8KB7LA030270 MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL SVCS 
67 2010 ME/BE LRC4947 PA WDDHF8HB6AA139105  
68 2012 CADIL MDL2942 PA 1GYS4GEF1CR236976  
69 2010 VOLKS LKW7667 NY WVGAV7AX0AW513673  
70 2017 HONDA KSU5497 NY 1HGCR2F39HA005284  
71 2010 NISSAN LTV3937 PA 1N4AA5AP9AC864268  
72 2000 ME/BE LPF9286 NY WDBJH65J7YB098413  
73 2007 HONDA JMH9324 PA 1HGCM56177A219929  
74 2014 BMW 1FR7038 MD WBA5A7C59ED613718 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP 
75 2013 MAZDA LGK4461 NY 1YVHZ8DH6D5M07265  
76 2020 FORD LGF7210 NY 3FA6P0LU7LR154199  
77 2012 TOYOT 06AEPF FL 2T1BU4EE7CC804556  
78 2015 TOYOT RHD1892 NC JTDKN3DUXF0440020  
79 2004 VOLVO KIN6203 OH YV1RS61T442328622  
80 2009 DODGE LPW2861 NY 1B3HB48A59D237592  
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
  
 
The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as 
to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle 
inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall 
information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) 
site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety 
recall in the last 15 years.
 

https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

